Confirmation Community Calendowr

Fall-Winter-Spring 2016-2017

Sun., Oct. 23 (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall

Sun., Nov. 6 (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall € Sponsor Sheet due

Sun., Dec. 11 (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall

Sun., Jan. 22 (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall

Mon. Feb. 6 (7:00-8:00 pm) “Soup for a Cause” Planning meeting-hall
Sun., Feb. 26 (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall

Fri. March 3™ (6:15-7:00 pm) “Stations of the Cross” led by Grade 9
Sat. March 11 (4:30-8:00 pm) “SOUP FOR A CAUSE” dinner

Sun. March 19 (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall€ Saint Name paper due
Sun. Apr. 23 (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall €«Service forms & Reflection due
May 7™ (6:00-8:00 pm) Class in hall

May 20" Gathering for Confirmation Candidates and Sponsors

(7:00-9:00 pm in hall)

Fall 2017 (Dates and Times to-be-announced)

Retreat

Presentation Mass
Reconciliation Service

Last two Classes
Confirmation Rehearsal
Sacrament of Confirmation



